DISCOVER ANSON COUNTY ANNUAL BICYCLE RIDE 43 MILES: YELLOW ARROWS

Please note: <u>all</u> riders follow the same route for the first 7.4 miles. Route will be marked with **BLACK ARROWS** for the first segment and **YELLOW ARROWS** for your second segment.

LA	CK AKKOWS for the first segment and TELLOW AKKOWS	for your sec	ona segmem	
			TOTAL	
	Exit parking lot turning <i>right</i> onto Lee Avenue and go	(0.11mi)	0.11 mi.	
	Right onto E. Morgan St. and go	(0.15mi)	0.26 mi.	
	Left onto Morven Rd. and go	(1.61mi)	1.87 mi.	
	Merge right onto US Hwy 52 South and go	(0.26mi)	2.13 mi.	
	Left on Country Club Rd. and go	(2.55mi)	4.68 mi.	
	Left on Gatewood Rd. and go	(1.47mi)	6.15 mi.	
	Right onto Diggs Rd. and go	(6.40mi)	12.55 mi.	
	26-mile riders will separate from 43/62 mile riders at next in	ntersection.	You will	
	continue straight and follow the yellow arrows marked "43"	•		
	Left onto Sneedsboro Rd. and go	(1.95mi)	14.5 mi.	
	REST STOP at Buchanan Shoals Hunting Preserve			
		(3.13mi.)	17.63 mi.	
		` /		
CAUTION AT THIS INTERSECTION!!				
	Right onto Hwy 52 and then slight left onto Main St. and go	(0.28mi)	17.91 mi.	
	Left onto E. Broad St. and go	(0.10mi)	18.01 mi.	
	Right onto Braswell St. which becomes McLendon Rd. and go	(3.53mi)	21.54 mi.	
		(3.95mi)	25.49 mi.	
	At Cason Old Field, the 43 and 62 mile riders will separate.	43-mile ride	ers will	
	continue to follow the YELLOW ARROWS marked "43".			
	CAUTION! YOU WILL CROSS HWY 742 AT THIS POIN	IT; PLEAS	E USE	
	CAUTION AT THIS INTERSECTION!!			
	Straight crossing Hwy 742 onto Deep Creek Rd. and go	(2.42mi)	27.91 mi.	
	Right onto Webb Rd. and go	(1.59mi)	29.50mi.	
	Left onto Gulledge Rd. and go	(0.10 mi)	29.60 mi.	
	REST STOP REST at Gulledge VFD			
	Right onto Dickie Little Rd. and go	(2.79mi)	32.39 mi.	
	Left onto Bethel Rd. and go	(0.75mi)	33.14 mi.	
	CAUTION! YOU WILL CROSS HWY 109 AT THIS POIN	` ,	E USE	
	CAUTION AT THIS INTERSECTION!!	, <u> </u>		
	Straight crossing US Hwy 109 onto Camden Ch. Rd. and go	(2.52mi)	35.66 mi.	
	Straight onto White Store Rd. and go	(6.89mi)	42.55 mi.	
	Slight right onto W. Morgan St. and go	(0.25mi)	42.80 mi.	
	Left onto Washington St. and go	(0.14mi)	42.94 mi.	
	Right onto E. Martin Street and go	(0.14mi)	43.08 mi.	
	Right onto Lee Avenue arriving at destination	(0.02mi)	43.10 mi.	

Emergency Phone Numbers 911

704-000-0000	Registration
704-000-0000	SAG Wagon
704-000-0000	SAG Wagon